Cornwall CAMRA

Branch Diary jamarg 2016

CAMPAIGN
FOR
REAL ALE

These dates are subject to change and cancellation. Please see the latest diary dates at

www.kernow.camra.org.uk. If were missing any festivals email diary@cornwall.camra.org.uk

EVENTS DIARY

*Subject to budget approval

Fri 15th -
Sat 16th January

Exeter CAMRA festival of Winter ales
Exeter City football club, St James Park

All Welcome

Sat 16th January

CAMRA Branch Meeting (Business)
Star Inn, Vogue 12:00 for 12:30.

CAMRA Members

Fri 22nd January

Falmouth Beer Festival Best Speciality Beer winner
Presentation, The Crown Pub, Penzance. 6:30

All Welcome

Sat 23rd January

CAMRA Branch Tasting Panel Meeting,
The Blue Anchor Brewery, Helston. 12:00 for 12:30

CAMRA Tasting Panel

Sat 30th January

Penzance Beer Festival Open Meeting. 12:00 for 12:30.
John Francis Bassett, (Wetherspoons) Camborne,

CAMRA Members

Fri 5th -
Sat 6th February

Grampound Beer Festival, Grampound Village Hall
Fri 7-11 Sat 12-11

All Welcome

Sat 6th February

Good Beer Guide & Pub of the Year Open Meeting
Hole in the Wall, Bodmin. 12:00 for 12:30.

CAMRA Members

Sat 13th February

CAMRA Committee Meeting, Skinners Brewery
12:00 for 12:30.

Committee Members

Sat 20th February

South West Regional CAMRA Meeting. 12 for 12.30
The Brunswick Club, 15/16 Brunswick Square, Bristol

CAMRA Members

Thu 25th - Nowhere Inn Beer festival
Sun 28th February Gilwell Street, Plymouth All Welcome
Fri 26th - Seaton Town Beer Festival All Welcome

Sun 28th February

A town Festival around Seaton's Pubs & clubs. Devon EX12 2AN

Sat 27th February

Tour of Southern Cornwall Wetherspoon pubs . Starting at
Penzance, going to Helston, Camborne, Perranporth, Falmouth,
and Finishing in Truro. Email Dugg Polman fo book your place by
Friday 12th Feb socialsec@cornwallcamra.org.uk

CAMRA Members

Sat 5th March

Kernow CAMRA Walking tour of Mevagissey.
More details to follow. This will not be a timed tour

All Welcome

Fri 10th -
Sat 13th March

Minerva Inn Beer festival
Looe Street, Plymouth

All Welcome

Sat 12th March

CAMRA Branch Meeting (Social), The Black Swan, Gweek
12:00 for 12:30.

CAMRA Members

Sat 26th March

CAMRA Branch AGM, Skinners Brewery
12:00 for 12:30.

CAMRA Members

Fri 1st - CAMRA's 2016 National Members' Weekend and AGM
Sun 3rd April Liverpool Guild of Students, Mountford Hall, Liverpool CAMRA Members
Fri 15th - South West SIBA Beer Festival

Sat 16th April

Tucker's Maltings, Newton Abbot

All Welcome

Calling all CAMRA members!! Support your local. Score your beer on Whatpub.com
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These dates are subject to change and cancellation. Please see the latest diary dates at
www.kernow.camra.org.uk. If were missing any festivals email diary@cornwall.camra.org.uk

FUTURE EVENTS DIARY *Subject to budget approval
Fri 15th - The Bolingey Spring beer and banger festival
Sun 17th April The Bolingey Inn, Bolingey, Perranporth All Welcome
Thur 2nd - CAMRA Kernow's Penzance Beer Festival. * All Welcome
Sat 4th June St Johns Hall, Penzance. Thu 20.00-23.00, Fri & Sat 11-11 °
Thur 23rd - Jolly Jon Whowell invites you to The Rutland CAMRA Beer Fes- All Welcome
Sat 26th Juhe tival at Rutland County Museum, Catmos Street, Oakham
Thur 20th - CAMRA Kernow's Falmouth Beer Festival. * All Welcome
Sat 22nd October Princess Pavilion, Falmouth. Thu 20.00-23.00, Fri & Sat 11-11

Calling all CAMRA members!! Support your local. Score your beer on Whatpub.com
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